South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 02:04:02 pm

Session 124 - (2021-2022)

H 3610 General Bill, By Lucas, Allison, Felder, Hixon, Taylor, Calhoon and W. Newton
Similar (S 0201)
Summary: Public schools

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING ARTICLE 16 TO CHAPTER 18,
TITLE 59 SO AS TO PROVIDE REVISED ACCOUNTABILITY MEASURES FOR PUBLIC SCHOOLS AND PUBLIC SCHOOL
DISTRICTS.

01/12/21
01/12/21
02/02/21
02/11/21

02/12/21
02/16/21
02/17/21

02/18/21
02/18/21
02/18/21
02/18/21
02/19/21
02/23/21
02/23/21
02/24/21
02/24/21

House
House
House
House

House
House

House
House
House
House

House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 257)

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works (House Journal-page 257)
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Felder

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works (House Journal-page
16)

Scrivener's error corrected

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Hixon, Taylor, Calhoon

Requests for debate-Rep(s). Allison, Felder, Kirby, Brawley, Govan, Matthews, Hart, Tedder,
Gatch (House Journal-page 21)

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: W.Newton

Amended (House Journal-page 80)

Read second time (House Journal-page 92)

Roll call Yeas-73 Nays-21 (House Journal-page 92)

Scrivener's error corrected

Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 36)

Roll call Yeas-91 Nays-18 (House Journal-page 36)

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 9)

Referred to Committee on Education (Senate Journal-page 9)
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